
Call for Carry-OutBreakfast 
Menu

442-282-8209

EGG COMBOS

FROM THE GRIDDLE

CALI FAVORITES

DRINKS

OMELETTES

Two eggs Trailblazer

Short Stack (2)

Hot Coffee 

Milk  

Hot or Iced Tea
Juice

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Two eggs & Choice of Meat
Denver 

NY Steak & Eggs

Bacon or Sausage & Eggs California 

Veggie 

Belgium Waffle
Short Stack with Strawberries (2)

Egg & Cheese Burrito

1 Banana nut or Blueberry Pancake

Half order of Biscuits & Gravy

1 Pancake
Full order of Biscuits & Gravy

Hash Browns or Home Fries

Banana-Walnut Pancakes (2)

$ 9.95

$ 11.95

$ 12.95

$ 8.95

$ 3.50

$ 3.50
 $ 6.25

$ 14.95

$ 18.95

$ 12.50

$ 14.95

$ 7.25

$ 4.75

$ 14.95

$ 10.50

$ 3.95

$ 5.95

$ 3.95

$ 14.95

$ 14.95

$ 14.95

$ 15.25

$ 11.95
$ 13.95

Any style

All Pancakes are homemade with real buttermilk! And could also be substituted for whole
wheat. All griddle items are served with bacon, sausage patties or a cup of fresh fruit. 

One choice of meat: Ham Steak, Chicken Fried
Steak, Corned Beef Hash, Hamburger Patty,
Chicken Breast or Pork Chop. 

Ham, onion, green bell pepper, and cheddar cheese

Two eggs any style with an 8oz. NY Steak
Spinach, tomato, green bell pepper, mushrooms, 
onion, and jack cheese

Two eggs any style with your choice of bacon
or sausage

Turkey, avocado, and cheddar cheese

Sausage, mushrooms, potatoes, and cheddar cheese

Blueberry Pancakes (2) $ 14.95
French Toast
With baked-in cinnamon swirl

$ 12.95

Served with breakfast potatoes, refried beans, cottage cheese, sliced tomato, or fresh fruit. 

1 Pancake with bacon or sausage
$ 7.25

1/2 Avocado
Bowl of Oatmeal
Cup of Fruit

Side of Toast  
With bacon or sausage

$ 7.25 Bacon (4) or Sausage Patties (3)

1 egg

$ 2.95

$ 6.50
$ 3.95

$ 6.95

Upgrade your toast to a pancake or biscuits & gravy for 0.50
Make your pancake blueberry or banana nut for an additional $2.50

Served 6:30am - 3:00pm

Tomato, Apple, Cranberry,
Grapefruit, Pineapple, Orange 

small $ 3.25/  large $ 3.95

$ 3.50

Cup of Strawberries $ 5.50

Cinnamon Roll
$ 2.95

Mexican
Seasoned ground beef, cheddar cheese, 
guacamole, and sour cream 

$ 15.25

EXTRAS

Bacon, Cheese & Egg Burrito

Huevos Rancheros 

Sausage, Cheese & Egg Burrito

Chorizo, Cheese & Egg Burrito
$ 12.95

$ 14.95

Chilaquiles 
Tortilla chips bathed in a homemade green salsa,
topped with crema, queso fresco, onions, and cilantro.
Served with refried beans and eggs or chorizo. $ 14.95

$ 14.95
$ 15.25

Side of Ham Steak, Corned Beef
Hash, Hamburger Patty or Chorizo

$ 7.95

Upgrade your toast to a pancake or biscuits & gravy for 0.50
Make your pancake blueberry or banana nut for an additional $2.50

1 Banana nut or Blueberry Pancake

Belgium Waffle
With Strawberries and Bananas 

Served with two eggs, choice of one side:
breakfast potatoes, cottage cheese, sliced

tomatoes or fruit  and toast

Served with two eggs, choice of one side:
breakfast potatoes, cottage cheese, sliced

tomatoes or fruit  and toast


