Meliu /				
Se	erved 6:30a	am - 3:00pm		
EGG COMBOS  Served with two eggs, choice breakfast potatoes, cottage of tomatoes or fruit and	heese, sliced	Served with two eggs, choice of one side: breakfast potatoes, cottage cheese, sliced tomatoes or fruit and toast		
Upgrade your toast to a pancake or biscuits & gravy for 0.50 Make your pancake blueberry or banana nut for an additional \$2.50		Upgrade your toast to a pancake or biscuits & gravy for 0.50 Make your pancake blueberry or banana nut for an additional \$2.50		
Two eggs Any style	\$ 9.95	<b>Trailblazer</b> Sausage, mushrooms, potatoes, and cheddar che	<b>\$ 14.95</b> ese	
Bacon or Sausage & Eggs Two eggs any style with your choice of bacon	\$ 12.50	California Turkey, avocado, and cheddar cheese	\$ 15.25	
or sausage  Two eggs & Choice of Meat  One choice of meat: Ham Steak, Chicken Fried  Steak, Corned Beef Hash, Hamburger Patty, Chicken Breast or Pork Chop.	\$ 14.95	<b>Denver</b> Ham, onion, green bell pepper, and cheddar chee	<b>\$ 14.95</b> ese	
		<b>Mexican</b> Seasoned ground beef, cheddar cheese, guacamole, and sour cream	\$ 15.25	
NY Steak & Eggs Two eggs any style with an 8oz. NY Steak	\$ 18.95	<b>Veggie</b> Spinach, tomato, green bell pepper, mushrooms, onion, and jack cheese	\$ 14.95	
I EDAM THE EDINNI E		ade with real buttermilk! And could also be substituted sare served with bacon, sausage patties or a cup of free		
Short Stack (2)	\$ 11.95	Belgium Waffle	\$ 11.95	
Short Stack with Strawberries (2)	\$ 14.95	Belgium Waffle	\$ 13.95	
Banana-Walnut Pancakes (2) Blueberry Pancakes (2)	\$ 14.95 \$ 14.95	With Strawberries and Bananas  French Toast  With baked-in cinnamon swirl	\$ 12.95 _	
CALI FAVORITES Served with break	fast potatoes	s, refried beans, cottage cheese, sliced tomato, or fresl	h fruit.	
Huevos Rancheros	\$ 12.95	Chorizo, Cheese & Egg Burrito	\$ 14.95	
Egg & Cheese Burrito	\$ 12.95	Chilaquiles	\$ 15.25	
Bacon Cheese & Foo Burrito	\$ 14.95	Tortilla chips bathed in a homemade green salsa,		

Egg & Cheese Burrito \$1 Bacon, Cheese & Egg Burrito \$1 Sausage, Cheese & Egg Burrito \$1		Chilaquiles  Tortilla chips bathed in a homemade green salsa, topped with crema, queso fresco, onions, and cilantro Served with refried beans and eggs or chorizo.	\$ 14.95 \$ 15.25
EXTRAS  Half order of Biscuits & Gravy Full order of Biscuits & Gravy	\$ 7.25 \$ 10.50	Hash Browns or Home Fries 1/2 Avocado Bowl of Oatmeal	\$ 4.75 \$ 3.95 \$ 6.50
1 Pancake 1 Pancake with bacon or sausage	\$ 5.95 \$ 7.25	Cup of Fruit Cup of Strawberries Bacon (4) or Sausage Patties (3)	\$ 3.95 \$ 5.50 \$ 6.95
1 Banana nut or Blueberry Pancake 1 Banana nut or Blueberry Pancake	\$ 7.25 \$ 8.95	Cinnamon Roll 1 egg	\$ 3.95 \$ 2.95

With bacon or sausage Side of Toast	\$ 2.95	Side of Ham Steak, Corned Beef Hash, Hamburger Patty or Chorizo	
DRINKS  Hot Coffee Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice Milk	\$ 3.50 \$ 6.25 \$ 3.50	Hot or Iced Tea Juice Tomato, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Orange	\$ 3.50 small \$ 3.25/ large \$ 3.95